Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
FRANKLIN SENSOR
T1283.670/..
bollard
Light distribution
LED
Lamp type Led
Quantity 1
Power 5,76W
Voltage 24V-DC
Kelvin 2700K | 3000K
Lumen 688
CRI 83
Physical
Use type Exterior
Fixation type Floor
Dimensions fixture 70x60x670 mm
IP protection rating IP54
Electrical
Connection voltage ~230V
Fixture class I
Type of transformer With transformer
Control gear replaceability Replaceable control gear by a professional
Light source replaceability Non-replaceable light source
Energy efficiency E
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
FRANKLIN SENSOR
T1283.670/..
bollard
Colours
31MX white texture T1283.670.31MX.WW | NW
32X black texture T1283.670.32X.WW | NW
37X grey texture T1283.670.37X.WW | NW
46X grey-brown T1283.670.46X.WW | NW
5 inox 316 T1283.670.5.WW | NW
64X black grey T1283.670.64X.WW | NW
Options
T1300/.. spike FRANKLIN - GRONDPIN